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Báo giá VIP switch PoE HRUI 

(cập nhật 18/09/2019)

No

.
Mã hàng Hình ảnh Thông số chính ĐVT

Đơn giá 

(VNĐ)

1 HR901-AF-41

10/100M 4 ports POE Switch,with 1 Uplink 100M 

Ethernet ports , AF Standard, each port 15.4W , 

Total Power 48W, Support Extend 250meters , 

External Power Supply 48V1A

chiếc liên hệ

2
HR901-AF-42N

(sẵn hàng)

10/100M 4 ports POE Switch, with 2 Uplink 100M 

Ethernet ports , AF Standard, each port 15.4W , 

Total Power 65W, Support Vlan & Extend 

250meters, Internal Power Supply 52V1.25A

chiếc 384.000

3
HR901-AF-82N

(sẵn hàng)

10/100M 8 ports POE Switch,with 2 Uplink 100M 

Ethernet ports , AF Standard, each port 15.4W , 

Total Power 150W, Support Extend 250meters,  

Internal Power Supply 52V2.88A

chiếc 540.000

HR902-AF-82N-

96

(new)

(sẵn hàng)

10/100M 8 ports POE Switch,with 2 Uplink 100M 

Ethernet ports , Support IEEE802.3af/at, each port 

15.4W/30W, Total Power 96W, Bandwidth

2.0Gbps, Support Vlan & Extend 250meters, 

Internal, Power Supply 52V1.85A and 52V2.3A for 

option

chiếc 432.000

5

HR901-AF-

1621GS (300W)

(sẵn hàng)

19 ports POE Switch, 16*10/100M POE port,  with 

2 Uplink Gigabit Ethernet port   + 1 Uplink Gigabit 

SFP port                                                                                                                                              

AF Standard ,Each port 15.4W,Bandwidth 9.2Gbps, 

Internal Power Supply 52V5.76A 300W  

Compatibale 1U Chassis type

chiếc 1.800.000

6

HR901-AF-

2421GS-300

(new)

27 ports POE Switch ,24*10/100M POE port, with 2 

Uplink Gigabit Ethernet port + 1 Uplink Gigabit SFP 

port Support IEEE802.3af/at, each port 15.4W/30W, 

Bandwidth 10.8Gbps, Support Vlan, normal & 

Extend 250meters, Internal Power Supply 52V5.76 

300W, Compatibale 1U Chassis type

chiếc 2.400.000
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7

HR901-AF-

2422GS-400 

(new)

(sẵn hàng)

Update Intelligent model,

10/100M, 24 Port POE Switch,

+ 2 Port 1000M Uplink Ethernet

+ 2 Port 1000M Uplink SFP Fiber Port (Combo),

Support IEEE802.3af/at, each port 15.4W/30W ,

Bandwidth 8.8Gbps, 1-8 Ports Support QOS 

function, Internal Power Supply 300W or 400W, 1U 

Chassis type

chiếc 3.540.000

1

HR901-AFG-

242S

(sẵn hàng)

10/100/1000M, 24 Port POE Switch,+ 2 Gigabit 

Uplink SFP Fiber Ports, AF Standard, 400W , 

Compatiable 1U Chassis type, 52V7.69A, 400W

chiếc 3.840.000

5
HR900W-FE-20-

TR

10/100M , Fiber media converter , SM, Single Fiber 

1310nm/1550nm, SC, External power, DC5V1A, 

20km

cặp

 (2 chiếc)
468.000

6
HR900W-GE-20-

TR

10/100/1000M, Single mode, Single fiber,

1310/1550nm, SC, External Power,                              

DC5V2A, 20KM

cặp 

(2 chiếc)
780.000

7 HR900W-FE-20
10/100M , Fiber media converter , SM, Dual Fiber , 

SC, External power, DC5V1A, 20km
chiếc 396.000

* Bảng giá trên chưa bao gồm 10% thuế GTGT

* Bảo hành 24 tháng theo tiêu chuẩn NSX.

* Miễn Phí giao hàng với đơn hàng từ 3 triệu đồng

CONVERTER QUANG CÔNG NGHIỆP (INDUSTRIAL TYPE)

CONVERTER QUANG 

SWITCH PoE (10/100/1000M)


